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SETTEM-
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OTTO-
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INGRESSO
LIBERO

mageniscomunicazionait

19:00
20:00
22:00
24:00

APERTURA DELLE BOTTI
FLEIMSTALER
TERRASONORA

DJ SET - VINYL GIANPY
IL DJ DEL POPOLO

12:.00

13:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00

PER INFO
334 186 5600

APERTURA DELLE BOTTI
FLEIMSTALER

PRANZO
DISSONANTHIKA

DJ PANKO
MALAMANTE

DJ SET - RICKY ESSE DJ

& JHONNY WHITE
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